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Grand total

Time

81:20:44

Elron Naranja

Date Project To-do ID To-dos Time Notes

Mon, Oct 23, 2023 Open edX Demo
Course

4:58:32

Thu, Oct 26, 2023 Open edX Demo
Course

3:13:38

Fri, Oct 27, 2023 Open edX Demo
Course

2:51:22

Mon, Oct 30, 2023 Open edX Demo
Course

6:08:55

Tue, Oct 31, 2023 Open edX Demo
Course

8:00:30

Total 25:12:57

Jermaine Lorenzo

Date Project To-do ID To-dos Time Notes

Tue, Oct 31, 2023 Open edX Demo
Course

1:32:35 ~ Improve Callouts for DemoX Course
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Wed, Nov 1, 2023 Open edX Demo
Course

7:52:42 ~ Improve Callouts for DemoX Course, ~
Improve Callouts for DemoX Course, ~
Improvisation of modules in DemoX Course,
~ Improvisation of modules in DemoX
Course, ~ Improvisation of modules in
DemoX Course, ~ Improvisation of modules
in DemoX Course

Thu, Nov 2, 2023 Open edX Demo
Course

2:36:38 ~ Improvisation of modules in DemoX
Course, ~ Improvisation of modules in
DemoX Course

Fri, Nov 3, 2023 Open edX Demo
Course

1:41:19 ~ Improvisation of modules in DemoX
Course

Total 13:43:14

John Swope

Date Project To-do ID To-dos Time Notes

Mon, Oct 23, 2023 Open edX Demo
Course

2:37:58

Tue, Oct 24, 2023 Open edX Demo
Course

0:25:21

Wed, Oct 25, 2023 Open edX Demo
Course

5:03:40

Thu, Oct 26, 2023 Open edX Demo
Course

1:07:21

Fri, Nov 3, 2023 Open edX Demo
Course

6:45:10

Sat, Nov 4, 2023 Open edX Demo
Course

2:00:04

Sun, Nov 5, 2023 Open edX Demo
Course

1:28:03
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Total 19:27:37

Leira Magpantay

Date Project To-do ID To-dos Time Notes

Sat, Oct 28, 2023 Open edX Demo
Course

3:48:01

1205809181179896 QC Module 5 3:48:01

Sun, Oct 29, 2023 Open edX Demo
Course

4:01:23

1205809181179896 QC Module 5 0:00:08

(No to-do) 4:01:15

Wed, Nov 1, 2023 Open edX Demo
Course

1:30:00

1205857356218500 QC Module 5 1:30:00

Total 9:19:24

Shannon Rushe

Date Project To-do ID To-dos Time Notes

Sun, Oct 22, 2023 Open edX Demo
Course

3:20:00

Mon, Oct 23, 2023 Open edX Demo
Course

2:27:14

Mon, Oct 30, 2023 Open edX Demo
Course

1:18:28
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Tue, Oct 31, 2023 Open edX Demo
Course

2:09:26

Wed, Nov 1, 2023 Open edX Demo
Course

3:04:21

Sat, Nov 4, 2023 Open edX Demo
Course

1:18:03

Total 13:37:32

Sat, Oct 21, 2023 - Sun, Nov 5, 2023

Time & Activity Report

Generated with hubstaff.com

http://hubstaff.com
http://hubstaff.com

	Curricu.me

